Monday Monday Monday Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Friday Friday
Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2 Room 3 Room 1 Room 2
4:00 8th-9th 8th-9th
Technique Ballet
1.5 hr 1.5 hr
4:30 1st-2nd Silver Mini/Gold Co. AF Tiny Tots MM Silver Co. Kinder Hip Hop Silver Co. 1st-2nd
Tumble Tap /Tumble Lyrical 586 yr. old Jazz Jazz
2&3 yr. old
5:00 KJ KJ KJ HH AF 3rd-5th KJ
Pre-Pointe
Beginner
5:30 Tiny Tots LP Co. Pre-Pointe 1st-2nd MM Kinder Tots
Tap /Tumble Lyircal Hip Hop Tap/Ball
_ 283 yr. old 485 yr. old
6:00 RM KJ MM HH Silver Mini Co. 5th-7th KJ
Jazz Ballet
6:30 5th-7th Silver Mini/Gold Co. Silver Mini Co. 1st-2nd AF MM Kinder Tots
Tumble Hip Hop Lyrical Ballet Tumble
Inter/Advanced 48&5 yr. old
7:00 KJ Silver Co. KJ
Contemporary

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Silver/Gold Co.

Hip Hop

5th-7th
Technique

1.5 hr

Adult
Jazz/Stretch/Hip
Hop

Silver/Gold Co. AF

Tap

**+**TENTATIVE SCHEUDLE ******* SUBJECT TO CHANGE******

Pointe

Intermidiate




