	Mondov													
- 1	Monday	Monday	Monday	Tuesday	Tuesday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Wednesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Thursday	Thursday	Friday	Friday
-+	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 1	Room 2
4:00				8th-9th			8th-9th							
				Technique			Ballet							
				1.5 hr			1.5 hr							
4:30	1st-2nd	3rd-5th	Silver Mini/Gold Co.	AF	3rd-5th	Tiny Tots	MM	Silver Co.	Kinder Hip Hop	Silver Co.		1st-2nd		
	Tumble	Hip Hop	Тар		Contemporary	Tap/Ballet/Tumble		Lyrical	5&6 yr. old	Jazz		Jazz		
						2&3 yr. old								
5:00	KJ	нн	AF		RM	KJ		KJ	нн	AF	3rd-5th	KJ		
											Pre-Pointe			
											Beginner			
5:30	3rd-5th	6th & Up	1st-2nd	LP/Plat Co.	3rd-5th	Tiny Tots	LP Co.	Pre-Pointe	1st-2nd		MM	Kinder Tots		
	Tumble	Hip Hop	Тар	Contemporary	Technique	Tap/Ballet/Tumble	Lyircal	Intermediate	Hip Hop			Tap/Ballet		
			·			2&3 yr. old						4&5 yr. old		
6:00	KJ	НН	AF	KJ	AF	RM	KJ	MM	нн	Silver Mini Co.	5th-7th	KJ		
										Jazz	Ballet			
											1.5 hr			
6:30	5th-7th	LP/Plat/Gold Co.	Silver Mini/Gold Co.	9th & Up		6th & Up	Silver Mini Co.	1st-2nd	3rd-5th	AF	MM	Kinder Tots		
0.30											IVIIVI			
	Tumble	Тар	Hip Hop	Technique		Contemporary	Lyrical	Ballet	Jazz			Tumble		
	Inter/Advanced			1.5 hr								4&5 yr. old		
7:00	KJ	AF	HH	AF	Silver Co.	RM	KJ	MM	HH	LP Co.		KJ		
					Contemporary					Jazz				
										1.5 hr				
7:30	8th & Up	Silver/Gold Co.	Adult		KJ	6th & up	Platinum Co.	3rd-5th		AF	Pointe			
	Tumble	Hip Hop	Тар			Jazz	Lyrical	Ballet			Advanced			
	Advanced													
8:00	KJ	TI & HH	AF	5th-7th		RM	KJ	MM			MM			
				Technique										
				1.5 hr										
8:30	LP/Plat/Gold Co.	Silver/Gold Co.	Adult	AF			8th & Up			Platinum Co.	Pointe			
	Hip Hop	Тар	Jazz/Stretch/Hip Hop				Ballet			Jazz	Intermidiate			
							1.5 hr			1.5 hr				
9:00	TI & HH	AF	KJ				ММ			AF	ММ			
9:30														
-+						1	UDLE ****** SUBJE	1						